
STARBUCKS COFFEE SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
Single Espresso 2.00
Double Espresso 3.00
Regular/Decaf Coffee 2.50 2.90 3.25
Café Americano 3.00 3.50 4.00
Café Latte 3.35 3.85 4.35
Flavored Latte 3.75 4.25 4.75
Flavored Cappuccino 3.75 4.25 4.75
Mocha 3.75 4.25 4.75
White Chocolate Mocha 3.75 4.25 4.75
Caramel Macchiato 3.75 4.25 4.75
Cinnamon Dolce 3.75 4.25 4.75
Black & White Mocha 3.75 4.25 4.75
Salted Caramel Mocha 3.75 4.25 4.75

TEA & HOT CHOCOLATE SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
Chai Tea Latte 3.25 3.80 4.35
Hot Tazo Tea 1.95
Freshly Brewed Iced Tea 1.95 2.50
Add Any Flavor 0.25
Hot Chocolate 2.50 2.90 3.25

FRAPPUCCINO MEDIUM LARGE
Coffee 4.00 4.50
Caramel 4.50 5.00
Mocha 4.50 5.00
Strawberries & Cream 4.50 5.00
Vanilla Bean 4.50 5.00

DRINKS
Bottled Soda              2.75
Smart Water              3.00
Bottled Juice              2.75
Monster Energy              4.50
Milk               2.75

FLAVOR OPTIONS
Vanilla*
Almond
Mocha 
Cinnamon
Hazelnut
Cinnamon Dolce*

Peach
Strawberry
Raspberry
Coconut
Caramel

Proudly Serving 
Starbucks Coffee

MEDIUM 4.00
ICED COFFEE ICED SPECIALTY
MEDIUM  2.00 LARGE  3.25 LARGE  5.00

*Available in Sugar-Free

STARBUCKS TRUE LOGOS. GENERATED BY CHI NGUYEN (CHISAGITTA)

 HOURS
Sunday – Thursday • 8AM – 8PM
Friday – Saturday • 8AM – 10PM

MENU

Add a shot: 99¢

Add a shot: 99¢

Add a shot: 99¢

RP-233868-HLgrabNgo.indd   1 3/12/18   4:12 PM



         BREAKFAST BUFFET
       Enjoy a full buffet selection of fruit, cereals, yogurts, freshly      
       baked breakfast breads, hot dishes, juices, coffee and tea

SOUP
SOUP OF THE DAY

CHILI

SANDWICHES
HAM AND CHEESE
sliced ham and provolone cheese 
on deli thick-sliced French bread 

TURKEY CLUB
smoked turkey, bacon, lettuce 
and tomato on deli thick-sliced 
French bread 

ITALIAN
salami, pepperoni, ham and 
provolone on a ciabatta hoagie 

ADD CHIPS

SALADS
CHEF SALAD
chopped lettuce, ham, turkey, egg, cucumber, tomato and 
cheddar cheese with ranch dressing

CAESAR SALAD
grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, Caesar 
dressing and croutons

CHICKEN COBB SALAD
chicken, romaine, avocado, tomatoes, egg and bleu 
cheese crumbles

FRUIT SALAD
mixed cocktail fruit

À LA CARTE ITEMS
FARM-FRESH EGG
BREAKFAST POTATOES
BACON OR SAUSAGE  
TOAST, BAGEL OR ENGLISH MUFFIN
BOWL OF DICED FRUIT

BREAKFAST ENTRÉES
TWO FARM-FRESH EGGS
bacon or sausage, breakfast potatoes and toast 

THREE-EGG OMELET
whole eggs or egg whites, breakfast potatoes and toast
made with your choice of cheddar, mozzarella, ham, sausage, 
mushrooms, onions, tomatoes and bell peppers

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
BIG EGG
egg and Swiss cheese on croissant

BIG BACON
bacon, egg and Swiss cheese on croissant

ENGLISH SAUSAGE
sausage, egg and Swiss cheese on English muffin

CEREAL, FRUIT AND YOGURT
STEEL-CUT OATMEAL
fresh cream, maple syrup and raisins 

YOGURT AND FRUIT PARFAIT
yogurt, fresh fruit and granola

COLD CEREAL
Frosted Flakes, Special K and Honey Nut Cheerios

BREAKFAST MENU LUNCH MENU
Served daily from 8AM – 11AM Served daily from 11AM – 4PM

10.99 9.99

8.99

8.99

7.99

8.99

8.99

8.99

1.99

4.99

4.99

8.99

9.99

4.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

5.99

3.99

1.99
2.99
2.99
2.99
4.99

RP-233868-HLgrabNgo.indd   2 3/12/18   4:12 PM




