



ICED COFFEE

MEDIUM 2.00 LARGE 3.25 Add a shot: 99¢

ICED SPECIALTY

MEDIUM 4.00 **LARGE 5.00**

LARGE

4.35

LARGE

MEDIUM

3.80

MEDIUM

TEA & HOT CHOCOLATE SMALL Chai Tea Latte 3.25 1.95 Hot Tazo Tea Freshly Brewed Iced Tea

1.95 2.50 Add Any Flavor 0.25 Hot Chocolate 2.50 2.90 3.25

FRAPP	UCCINO
C-U	

4.00 4.50 Coffee Caramel 4.50 5.00 Mocha 4.50 5.00 Strawberries & Cream 4.50 5.00 Vanilla Bean 4.50 5.00 Add a shot: 99¢

FLAVOR OPTIONS

Vanilla* Peach Almond Strawberry Mocha Raspberry Cinnamon Coconut Hazelnut Caramel Cinnamon Dolce*

*Available in Sugar-Free

DRINKS

Bottled Soda 2.75 Smart Water 3.00 2.75 **Bottled Juice** Monster Energy 4.50 Milk 2.75

Proudly Serving Starbucks Coffee



Hollywood & Grind







HOURS

Sunday - Thursday • 8AM - 8PM Friday - Saturday • 8AM - 10PM







BBEUKLUST WEND

Served daily from 8AM - 11AM

BREAKFAST BUFFET Enjoy a full buffet selection of fruit, cereals, yogurts, freshl-baked breakfast breads, hot dishes, juices, coffee and tea	y 10.99
BREAKFAST ENTRÉES	
TWO FARM-FRESH EGGS bacon or sausage, breakfast potatoes and toast	8.99
THREE-EGG OMELET whole eggs or egg whites, breakfast potatoes and toast made with your choice of cheddar, mozzarella, ham, saus mushrooms, onions, tomatoes and bell peppers	9.99 age,
# BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	
BIG EGG egg and Swiss cheese on croissant	4.99
BIG BACON bacon, egg and Swiss cheese on croissant	5.99
ENGLISH SAUSAGE sausage, egg and Swiss cheese on English muffin	5.99
CEREAL, FRUIT AND YOGURT	
STEEL-CUT OATMEAL fresh cream, maple syrup and raisins	5.99
YOGURT AND FRUIT PARFAIT yogurt, fresh fruit and granola	5.99
COLD CEREAL Frosted Flakes, Special K and Honey Nut Cheerios	3.99
♣ À LA CARTE ITEMS	
FARM-FRESH EGG	1.99
BREAKFAST POTATOES	2.99
BACON OR SAUSAGE	2.99
TOAST, BAGEL OR ENGLISH MUFFIN	2.99
BOWL OF DICED FRUIT	4.99

LUNCH MENU Served daily from 11AM - 4PM

SALADS

CHEF SALAD chopped lettuce, ham, turkey, egg, cucumber, tomato and cheddar cheese with ranch dressing	9.99
CAESAR SALAD grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing and croutons	8.99
CHICKEN COBB SALAD chicken, romaine, avocado, tomatoes, egg and bleu cheese crumbles	8.99
FRUIT SALAD mixed cocktail fruit	7.99

SANDWICHES

HAM AND CHEESE	8.99
sliced ham and provolone cheese	
on deli thick-sliced French bread	

TURKEY CLUB	8.9
smoked turkey, bacon, lettuce	
and tomato on deli thick-sliced	
French bread	

ITALIAN	
salami, pepperoni, ham and	8.9
provolone on a ciabatta hoagie	
	8.9

ADD CHIPS	1.99



♦ SOUP

SOUP OF THE DAY	4.99
CHILI	4.99





RP-233868-HLgrabNgo.indd 2 3/12/18 4:12 PM